Meeting of the Waterbury Board of Civil Authority
Monday April 17,2023 - 6pm
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

The Board is meeting in the Steele Community Room. The meeting is open to the public and also

6:00pm
6:05pm
6:10pm
6:15pm
6:45pm

7:00pm

available through Zoom.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 818 0507 8993

Dial by your location

929 205 6099 US

3017158592 US
Approve Agenda
Public
Approve the Minutes of the February 7, 2023 Meeting
Hear appeal from Children’s Literacy Foundation regarding charitable tax exemption
Deliberative Session

Adjourn


https://www.zoom.us/join

